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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

District of New Jersey

MLK Jr Federal Building
50 Walnut Street
Newark, NJ 07102

Case No.:  24−14727−SLM
Chapter:  11
Judge:  Stacey L. Meisel

In Re: Debtor(s) (name(s) used by the debtor(s) in the last 8 years, including married, maiden, trade, and address):
Sam Ash Music Corporation
278 Duffy Ave
Hicksville, NY 11802

Social Security No.:

Employer's Tax I.D. No.:
11−2313915

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT OR ORDER

Pursuant to Fed. R. Bankr. P. 9022

           Please be advised that on December 2, 2024, the court entered the following judgment or order on the court's
docket in the above−captioned case:

Document Number: 573 − 553
Order Granting Application To Allow Attorney Brian J. Lohan to Appear Pro Hac Vice (Related Doc # 553). Service
of notice of the entry of this order pursuant to Rule 9022 was made on the appropriate parties. See BNC Certificate
of Notice. This order has been mailed to the Treasurer of the New Jersey Lawyer's Fund for Client Protection via US
mail. Signed on 12/2/2024. (ntp)

           Parties may review the order by accessing it through PACER or the court's electronic case filing system
(CM/ECF). Public terminals for viewing are also available at the courthouse in each vicinage.

Dated: December 2, 2024

JAN: ntp

Jeanne Naughton
Clerk
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United States Bankruptcy Court

District of New Jersey

In re: Case No. 24-14727-SLM

Sam Ash Music Corporation Chapter 11

Debtor

CERTIFICATE OF NOTICE
District/off: 0312-2 User: admin Page 1 of 4

Date Rcvd: Dec 02, 2024 Form ID: orderntc Total Noticed: 1

Notice by first class mail was sent to the following persons/entities by the Bankruptcy Noticing Center on Dec 04, 2024:

Recip ID Recipient Name and Address
aty Brian J. Lohan, Clifford Chance US LLP, Two Manhattan West, 375 9th Ave, New York, NY 10001

TOTAL: 1

Notice by electronic transmission was sent to the following persons/entities by the Bankruptcy Noticing Center.
Electronic transmission includes sending notices via email (Email/text and Email/PDF), and electronic data interchange (EDI). 

NONE

BYPASSED RECIPIENTS 
The following addresses were not sent this bankruptcy notice due to an undeliverable address, *duplicate of an address listed above, *P duplicate of a
preferred address, or ## out of date forwarding orders with USPS.

NONE

NOTICE CERTIFICATION
I, Gustava Winters, declare under the penalty of perjury that I have sent the attached document to the above listed entities
in the manner shown, and prepared the Certificate of Notice and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and
belief.

Meeting of Creditor Notices only (Official Form 309): Pursuant to Fed .R. Bank. P.2002(a)(1), a notice containing the
complete Social Security Number (SSN) of the debtor(s) was furnished to all parties listed. This official court copy contains
the redacted SSN as required by the bankruptcy rules and the Judiciary's privacy policies.

Date: Dec 04, 2024 Signature: /s/Gustava Winters

CM/ECF NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING
The following persons/entities were sent notice through the court's CM/ECF electronic mail (Email) system on December 2, 2024 at the address(es) listed
below:

Name Email Address

Alexander F. Barth
on behalf of Creditor King of Prussia Center  LLC abarth@cohenseglias.com

Amish R. Doshi
on behalf of Creditor Oracle America  Inc. amish@doshilegal.com

Andrew E. Arthur
on behalf of Creditor Hoshino (U.S.A.) Inc. arthura@whiteandwilliams.com 

Brett S. Moore
on behalf of Other Prof. Liquidating Trustee of the Liquidating Trust of Sam Ash Music Corporation and its Subsidiary Debtors
bsmoore@pbnlaw.com  pnbalala@pbnlaw.com;mpdermatis@pbnlaw.com;jmoconnor@pbnlaw.com

Brett S. Moore
on behalf of Creditor Committee The Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors bsmoore@pbnlaw.com 
pnbalala@pbnlaw.com;mpdermatis@pbnlaw.com;jmoconnor@pbnlaw.com

Brett S. Moore
on behalf of Attorney Porzio  Bromberg & Newman, P.C. bsmoore@pbnlaw.com,
pnbalala@pbnlaw.com;mpdermatis@pbnlaw.com;jmoconnor@pbnlaw.com

Courtney G. Schroeder
on behalf of Creditor Rafael Santiago cschroeder@ghclaw.com 

Case 24-14727-SLM    Doc 575    Filed 12/04/24    Entered 12/05/24 00:20:41    Desc
Imaged Certificate of Notice    Page 2 of 5



District/off: 0312-2 User: admin Page 2 of 4

Date Rcvd: Dec 02, 2024 Form ID: orderntc Total Noticed: 1

Daniel L. McAuliffe
on behalf of Stockholder Estate of Paul Ash dmcauliffe@rmfpc.com  mamato@rmfpc.com;samiel@rmfpc.com

Danielle Erica Tricolla
on behalf of Creditor D'Addario & Company  Inc. dtricolla@forchellilaw.com

Danielle Erica Tricolla
on behalf of Creditor Steel OCR  LLC dtricolla@forchellilaw.com

David Edelberg
on behalf of Unknown Role Type Zoom North America  LLC dedelberg@sh-law.com, edelbergdr82964@notify.bestcase.com

Donald F. Campbell, Jr.
on behalf of Creditor Rafael Santiago dcampbell@ghclaw.com  4433@notices.nextchapterbk.com

Ellen M. McDowell
on behalf of Creditor Avalara  Inc. emcdowell@mcdowelllegal.com,
kgresh@mcdowelllegal.com;tcuccuini@mcdowelllegal.com;jmiller@mcdowelllegal.com;kbrocious@mcdowelllegal.com;djamiso
n@mcdowelllegal.com;cgetz@mcdowelllegal.com;r62202@notify.bestcase.com

Eric S. Chafetz
on behalf of Creditor ACT Entertainment  Inc. echafetz@lowenstein.com

Fran B. Steele
on behalf of U.S. Trustee U.S. Trustee Fran.B.Steele@usdoj.gov 

Gary D. Bressler
on behalf of Interested Party E-Distributors Inc. gbressler@mdmc-law.com  scarney@mdmc-law.com

Gaston P. Loomis, II
on behalf of Interested Party E-Distributors Inc. gloomis@mdmc-law.com  scarney@mdmc-law.com

Ilana Volkov
on behalf of Creditor Long Island Industrial Managment  LLC ivolkov@mcgrailbensinger.com

Jason D. Angelo
on behalf of Creditor AP Growth Properties  LP JAngelo@reedsmith.com, sshidner@mdmc-law.com;smullen@mdmc-law.com

Jeffrey Bernstein
on behalf of Interested Party E-Distributors Inc. jbernstein@mdmc-law.com  eberman@mdmc-law.com

John W. Weiss
on behalf of Creditor Organizacion Gonher S.A. de C.V. jweiss@pashmanstein.com 

Jordan Seth Blask
on behalf of Creditor BAI Rivergate Station  LLC jblask@fbtlaw.com, rmccartney@fbtlaw.com

Joseph Ryan McCarthy
on behalf of Creditor Howard Core Company LLC jmccarthy@stark-stark.com 

Leslie Carol Heilman
on behalf of Creditor UE 2100 Route 38 LLC heilmanl@ballardspahr.com 
vesperm@ballardspahr.com;roglenl@ballardspahr.com

Mark Christopher Errico
on behalf of Interested Party Blue Yonder  Inc. mark.errico@squirepb.com,
maria.depinho@squirepb.com;mark-c-errico-7862@ecf.pacerpro.com;rudy.green@squirepb.com;rudy-green-3307@ecf.pacerpro.
com

Matteo Percontino
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Music Corporation mpercontino@coleschotz.com 

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Florida Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Music Marketing  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash New York Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash CT  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
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on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Quikship Corporation msirota@coleschotz.com 
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Samson Technologies Corporation msirota@coleschotz.com 
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Attorney Cole Schotz P.C. msirota@coleschotz.com 
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Music Corporation msirota@coleschotz.com 
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Nevada Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Illinois Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash New Jersey Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael D. Sirota
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash California Megastores  LLC msirota@coleschotz.com,
fpisano@coleschotz.com;ssallie@coleschotz.com;lmorton@coleschotz.com;pratkowiak@coleschotz.com;ddelehanty@coleschotz
.com

Michael E. Holt
on behalf of Other Prof. Tiger Capital Group LLC mholt@formanlaw.com  kanema@formanlaw.com

Michael E. Holt
on behalf of Other Prof. Gordon Brothers Retail Partners  LLC mholt@formanlaw.com, kanema@formanlaw.com

Richard G. Placey
on behalf of Creditor Duke Energy Progress  LLC rplacey@mmwr.com,
plorenz@mmwr.com;pat-lorenz-montgomery-mccracken-walker-rhoads-llp-7123@ecf.pacerpro.com

Richard G. Placey
on behalf of Creditor Duke Energy Ohio Inc rplacey@mmwr.com 
plorenz@mmwr.com;pat-lorenz-montgomery-mccracken-walker-rhoads-llp-7123@ecf.pacerpro.com

Richard G. Placey
on behalf of Creditor Duke Energy Florida LLC rplacey@mmwr.com 
plorenz@mmwr.com;pat-lorenz-montgomery-mccracken-walker-rhoads-llp-7123@ecf.pacerpro.com

Robert Alan Abrams
on behalf of Creditor Paul Reed Smith Guitars  Limited Partnership rabrams@katskykorins.com

Robert L. LeHane
on behalf of Stockholder Estate of Sam M. Ash rlehane@kelleydrye.com 
KDWBankruptcyDepartment@KelleyDrye.com;BankruptcyDepartment2@KelleyDrye.com;MVicinanza@ecf.inforuptcy.com

Ryan T. Jareck
on behalf of Debtor Sam Ash Music Corporation rjareck@coleschotz.com  fpisano@coleschotz.com

Scott H. Bernstein
on behalf of Creditor Broad Street FF  LLC scott@scottbernsteinlaw.com

Scott H. Bernstein
on behalf of Creditor Susan Esparza scott@scottbernsteinlaw.com 

Steven H Newman
on behalf of Creditor Paul Reed Smith Guitars  Limited Partnership snewman@katskykorins.com

Tara T. LeDay
on behalf of Creditor WM  Inc. TARA.LEDAY@CHAMBERLAINLAW.COM,
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aging@mvbalaw.com;bankruptcy@mvbalaw.com;pbowers@mvbalaw.com

Terri Jane Freedman
on behalf of Creditor Yamaha Corporation of America tfreedman@csglaw.com  mpdermatis@pbnlaw.com;rasegall@pbnlaw.com

U.S. Trustee
USTPRegion03.NE.ECF@usdoj.gov 

Vincent J. Roldan
on behalf of Creditor Tiger Finance  LLC vroldan@mblawfirm.com

William E. Craig
on behalf of Creditor Santander Consumer USA Inc. dba Chrysler Capital as servicer for CCAP Auto Lease Ltd.
wcraig@egalawfirm.com  mortoncraigecf@gmail.com;alapinski@egalawfirm.com

TOTAL: 55
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